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$889,000

511 BAYSHORE DR, FORT LAUDERDALE FL
33304
https://www.bravoregroup.com

2 BR/2 Ba Luxury PENTHOUSE with an unobstructed, expansive
water view from the intracoastal to downtown and most of the
waterways in between. This modern, spacious Penthouse faces
the widest area of the Intracoastal so you can enjoy a magical
sunset every day. Watch the ultimate waterfront show as Ft
Lauderdale’s most luxurious vessels parade […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: BAYSHORE TOWERS

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1330 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $1,282 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $14,286 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Original List Price: $889,000

DOM: 7 MLS ID: A11697806

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1330 sq ft StoriesTotal: 11

Parking Features: 1 Space Security Features: Elevator Secure, Secured
Garage/Parking, Lobby Secured

View: Intracoastal View, Ocean View,
Water View

Building Name: Bayshore Towers

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 11

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Separate Tub &
Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: High Rise, Penthouse

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Exterior Features: Open Balcony Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Intracoastal Front

Window Features: Complete Impact
Glass

Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet Cabinetry,
Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central, Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Wood


